
EXCELLENT 
DRY PERFORMANCE

EXCELLENT 
WET PERFORMANCE

IMPROVED 
FUEL CONSUMPTION PC / COMPACTPC / MID-SIZE

KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

Dry Performance

Wet Performance

Rolling Resistance

Comfort / Noise

Wear

3.5

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0
Average Good Excellent

4 Wide longitudinal grooves 
Improved drainage performance

High stiffness ribs
Enhanced driving stability

Claw shaped groove 
Improved traction performance in wet

Large shoulder block
Enhanced handing performance


